OVERALL OPTIMIST Primera Regata Circuito 2023-2024

Escuela De Vela Puerto Cancun

Q OPTIMIST OVERALL Fleet Overall
4 Races (0 Discarded) Net 4 Low Point System (Short Series)
Rank Class Boat Club Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Net
. 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd
OPTIMIST 9591 Otis (2012) (12- .
st OVERALL 13) Bacalar Otis Cardow (2012) 20 20 20 20 80 80
: 1st 1st 1st 8th
OPTIMIST 1555 Mia (2010) F (14- PUERTO . N .
2nd OVERALL 15) AVENTURAS Mia Acufia Carrién (2010) F 1.0 10 10 8.0 11.0 11.0
6th 4th 6th 4th
OPTIMIST 1157 Yago (2009) (14- o
3rd OVERALL 15) PUERTO CANCUN Yago Carré Vidal (2009) 6.0 40 6.0 40 200 200
Ath OPTIMIST 1129 Luana (2009) F Bacalar Luana Borrego Garcia ot S T 290 290
OVERALL (14-15) (2009) 8.0 30 110 70 : :
i OPTIMIST 708 Diego (2013) (10- Bocalar Diego Cabrera Teyuco srd | 5th | 12th | 10th 200 | 300
OVERALL 11) (2013) 3.0 50 120 10.0 : :
oth OPTIMIST 1140 Salma (2011) F Bacalar Salma Borrego Garcia o ] St Sih g A2 320 320
OVERALL (12-13) (2011) F 9.0 6.0 50  12.0 : :
. 10th ~ 9th 7th 6th
OPTIMIST 1136 Sebastian (2010) PUERTO .
7th OVERALL (14-15) AVENTURAS Sebastian Lawrence (2010) 10.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 32.0 32.0

12th 11th 9th 3rd
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OPTIMIST
OVERALL

OPTIMIST
OVERALL

1153 Santiago (2009)
(14-15)

1183 Macarena (2011)
F (12-13)

1199 Emiliano (2010)
(14-15)

1224 Servacio (2012)
(12-13)

1 Maria José (2011) F
(12-13)

1156 Sebastian C.
(2010) (14-15)

1193 Emiliano (2013)
(10-11)

1216 Lucia (2009) F
(14-15)

1040 Sofie (2012) F
(12-13)

1068 Eloisa (2012) F
(12-13)

PUERTO CANCUN

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

Cozumel

Club De Yates De
Yucatan

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

PUERTO CANCUN

PUERTO CANCUN

Club De Yates De
Yucatan

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

Santiago Valdes Arrieta
(2009)

Macarena Carredano Lelio
(2011)

Emiliamo Perez Verdia
Pacheco (2010)

Servacio Gonzalez
Maleville

Maria José Tovar Esparza
(2011)

Sebastian Contreras
Olmedo (2010)

Emiliano Zarate Calleja
(2013)

Lucia Valdez Guzman

Sofie Klinkenberg (2012)

Eloisa Padilla Lynch (2012)
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3.0
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18.0
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1st
1.0
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19.0
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9.0

21st
21.0

13th
13.0
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15.0

11th
11.0

35.0

38.0

38.0

47.0

47.0

47.0

54.0

59.0

63.0

65.0

35.0

38.0

38.0

47.0

47.0

47.0
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63.0
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OPTIMIST

1221 Sebastian

1262 Emiliano (2014)
(10-11)

22959 Diego (2012)
(12-13)

1188 Mikaela (2013) F
(10-11)

1074 Pepper (2012) F
(12-13)

1243 Olivia (2013) F
(10-11)

1168 Jerénimo (2010)
(14-15)

1218 Mario (2012) (12-
13)

1138 Archie (2011) (12-
13)

1071 Jerénimo (2011)

Club De Yates De
Yucatan

Bacalar

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

PUERTO CANCUN

Club De Yates De
Yucatan

PUERTO
AVENTURAS

Sebastian Hernandez Mier

Y Teran

Emiliano Galassini Victorio

(2014)

Diego Rodriguez
Hernandez (2012)

Mikaela Acuia Carredn

(2013)

Pepper Davis (2012)

Olivia Carredano Lelio
(2013) F

Jeronimo Guerra Gea
Kiehnle (2010)

Mario Enrique Maldonado

Camara

Archie Davis (2011)

Jeronimo Hurtado Bernal
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OCS
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27th OVERALL (12-13) PUERTO CANCUN (2011) 25.0 28.0 26.0 28.0 107.0 107.0

26th 30th 30th  25th

OPTIMIST 1169 Eme (2013) F PUERTO .
St OPTIMIST 1226 Lucio (2012) (12-  Club De Yates De | ucio Peria Hasee 20th | 29th | 28th | 27th 130 | 1130
OVERALL 13) Yucatan y 29.0 29.0 28.0 27.0 : :
. 27th 27th 29th 31st
OPTIMIST 1280 Jacinto (2014) Club De Yates De . P
30th OVERALL (10_11) Yucatan Jacinto Garcia Pérez 27.0 27.0 29.0 31.0 114.0 114.0
DNF
arcSail Code Description Escuela De Vela Puerto Cancun
Version: 1.7.1
oCS Did not start; on course side of starting line at her starting signal and
. failed to start or broke rule 30.1
3 DNC  Did not start; did not come to starting area

DNF Did not finish



