

## **OVERALL OPTIMIST Primera Regata Circuito 2023-2024**

## Escuela De Vela Puerto Cancun



## **OPTIMIST OVERALL Fleet Overall**

4 Races (0 Discarded) Net 4

Low Point System (Short Series)

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Net
1st	OPTIMIST OVERALL	9591 Otis (2012) (12- 13)	Bacalar	Otis Cardow (2012)	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	8.0	8.0
2nd	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1555 Mia (2010) F (14- 15)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Mia Acuña Carrión (2010) F	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	8th 8.0	11.0	11.0
3rd	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1157 Yago (2009) (14- 15)	PUERTO CANCUN	Yago Carré Vidal (2009)	6th 6.0	4th 4.0	6th 6.0	4th 4.0	20.0	20.0
4th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1129 Luana (2009) F (14-15)	Bacalar	Luana Borrego Garcia (2009)	8th 8.0	3rd 3.0	11th 11.0	7th 7.0	29.0	29.0
5th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	708 Diego (2013) (10- 11)	Bacalar	Diego Cabrera Teyuco (2013)	3rd 3.0	5th 5.0	12th 12.0	10th 10.0	30.0	30.0
6th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1140 Salma (2011) F (12-13)	Bacalar	Salma Borrego Garcia (2011) F	9th 9.0	6th 6.0	5th 5.0	12th 12.0	32.0	32.0
7th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1136 Sebastián (2010) (14-15)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Sebastian Lawrence (2010)	10th 10.0	9th 9.0	7th 7.0	6th 6.0	32.0	32.0
					12th	11th	9th	3rd		

8th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1153 Santiago (2009) (14-15)	PUERTO CANCUN	Santiago Valdes Arrieta (2009)	12.0	11.0	9.0	3.0	35.0	35.0
9th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1183 Macarena (2011) F (12-13)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Macarena Carredano Lelio (2011)	7th 7.0	10th 10.0	3rd 3.0	18th 18.0	38.0	38.0
10th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1199 Emiliano (2010) (14-15)	Cozumel	Emiliamo Perez Verdia Pacheco (2010)	5th 5.0	13th 13.0	15th 15.0	5th 5.0	38.0	38.0
11th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1224 Servacio (2012) (12-13)	Club De Yates De Yucatán	Servacio González Maleville	15th 15.0	21st 21.0	10th 10.0	1st 1.0	47.0	47.0
12th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1 María José (2011) F (12-13)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Maria José Tovar Esparza (2011)	16th 16.0	8th 8.0	4th 4.0	19th 19.0	47.0	47.0
13th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1156 Sebastián C. (2010) (14-15)	PUERTO CANCUN	Sebastián Contreras Olmedo (2010)	4th 4.0	20th 20.0	14th 14.0	9th 9.0	47.0	47.0
14th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1193 Emiliano (2013) (10-11)	PUERTO CANCUN	Emiliano Zarate Calleja (2013)	11th 11.0	14th 14.0	8th 8.0	21st 21.0	54.0	54.0
15th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1216 Lucía (2009) F (14-15)	Club De Yates De Yucatán	Lucia Valdez Guzmán	17th 17.0	7th 7.0	22nd 22.0	13th 13.0	59.0	59.0
16th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1040 Sofie (2012) F (12-13)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Sofie Klinkenberg (2012)	13th 13.0	18th 18.0	17th 17.0	15th 15.0	63.0	63.0
17th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1068 Eloisa (2012) F (12-13)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Eloisa Padilla Lynch (2012)	22nd 22.0	19th 19.0	13th 13.0	11th 11.0	65.0	65.0

18th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1221 Sebastián	Club De Yates De Yucatán	Sebastián Hernandez Mier Y Terán	18th 18.0	12th 12.0	16th 16.0	20th 20.0	66.0	66.0
19th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1262 Emiliano (2014) (10-11)	Bacalar	Emiliano Galassini Victorio (2014)	14th 14.0	15th 15.0	20th 20.0	22nd 22.0	71.0	71.0
20th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	22959 Diego (2012) (12-13)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Diego Rodriguez Hernández (2012)	20th 20.0	17th 17.0	21st 21.0	17th 17.0	75.0	75.0
21st	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1188 Mikaela (2013) F (10-11)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Mikaela Acuña Carreón (2013)	21st 21.0	24th 24.0	18th 18.0	23rd 23.0	86.0	86.0
22nd	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1074 Pepper (2012) F (12-13)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Pepper Davis (2012)	30th 30.0	16th 16.0	27th 27.0	16th 16.0	89.0	89.0
23rd	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1243 Olivia (2013) F (10-11)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Olivia Carredano Lelio (2013) F	23rd 23.0	23rd 23.0	19th 19.0	24th 24.0	89.0	89.0
24th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1168 Jerónimo (2010) (14-15)	PUERTO CANCUN	Jeronimo Guerra Gea Kiehnle (2010)	28th 28.0	25th 25.0	24th 24.0	14th 14.0	91.0	91.0
25th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1218 Mario (2012) (12- 13)	Club De Yates De Yucatán	Mario Enrique Maldonado Cámara	19th 19.0	22nd 22.0	25th 25.0	31st 31.0 OCS	97.0	97.0
26th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1138 Archie (2011) (12- 13)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Archie Davis (2011)	24th 24.0	26th 26.0	23rd 23.0	26th 26.0	99.0	99.0
	OPTIMIST	1071 Jerónimo (2011)		Jeronimo Hurtado Bernal	25th	28th	26th	28th		

27th	OVERALL	(12-13)	PUERTO CANCUN	(2011)	25.0	28.0	26.0	28.0	107.0	107.0
28th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1169 Eme (2013) F (10-11)	PUERTO AVENTURAS	Eme Davis (2013)	26th 26.0	30th 30.0	30th 30.0	25th 25.0	111.0	111.0
29th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1226 Lucio (2012) (12- 13)	Club De Yates De Yucatán	Lucio Peña Hassey	29th 29.0	29th 29.0	28th 28.0	27th 27.0	113.0	113.0
30th	OPTIMIST OVERALL	1280 Jacinto (2014) (10-11)	Club De Yates De Yucatán	Jacinto García Pérez	27th 27.0	27th 27.0	29th 29.0	31st 31.0 DNF	114.0	114.0

arcSail Version: 1.7.1



Code	Description
ocs	Did not start; on course side of starting line at her starting signal and failed to start or broke rule 30.1
DNC	Did not start; did not come to starting area
DNF	Did not finish

Escuela De Vela Puerto Cancun